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Name

Courtney Jones
Mari Ceesay
Amelia Etue
Saige Brindle
Morgan Rogerson
Kambriah Simper
Anna White

Ava Olsen

Nora Lanej
Savannah Hawkins
Maggie Busse

Name

Addison Froschauer
Alyssa Mueller
Olivia Carr
Laurel Toynbee
Ava Brenner
Grace Simpson
Chloe Chloupek
Presley Mishler
Ella Young
Alesandra Arceo
Julia Dalan

Name

Grace Alexander
Abby Alexander
Monroe Dalrymple
Lydia Koenig
Marley McGreal
Hannah Roberts
Allie Anderson
Natalie Eklund
Madeline Scalici
Lillian Boyd
Madyson Alexander
Tamara Delaney
Bailey Simper

Name

MaKenzie Dotson
Suzanne Geringer
Eva Kindle

Helen Marquez
Claudia Montero
Emma Weerasinghe
Tessa Stidham
Abby Bolivar

Maddy Witter

Emmalee Squibb-Bates

Alayna Leal
Callie Thomas
Lillian Hueffed
Addi Adams
Tamara Delaney

W F WEST BEARCATS
2021-22 WF West Volleyball

Varsity
Height
50"
59"
58"
56"
511"
55"
62"
5'10"
50"
58"
59"

Junior Varsity
Height
5'6"
5'5"
57"
52"
5'0"
5'10"
57"
5'8"
5'6"
5'5"
6'1"

C-Team
Height
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"
5'5"
5'5"
5'g"
5'6"
57"
5'6"
510"
50"
5'6"
5'6"

Frosh
Height
5'8"
52"
4'11"
54"
50"
53"
51"
56"
54"
55"
53"
53"
56"
56"
56"

Position
DS/L
OH/MB
RS
S
OH/MB/RS
DS/L
MB
MB/OH
DS
S
OH/RS

Position
RS
RS
DS

DS/L
OH
OH

S
OH/MB
OH
S
OH/MB

Position
OH
DS/L
OH
DS/L
OH
MB
DS
SIRS
RS/OH
MB

RS/S
DS

Position
MB/OH
DS
DS
DS

DS
DS/L
OH/MB
DS
OH/MB/S

DS/L
S
OH
OH

Year
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12

Year

11
10
10
11

10
10
10
10

Year
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Head Coach
Robert Lucas

Assistants
DeeDee Judd
Rylee White
Judah Rister
Chandra Tucker

Manager
Olivia Boswell
Piper Springer-Chalmers
Ella Chaput
Ellie Clinton
Mataya Weinke

Athletic Trainer
Josh Petersen

Band Director
Adam Campagna

Cheer Advisor
Serena Schoelkopf

Cheerleaders

Kate Alexander
Kayla Anderson
Lily Bagley
Gail Bolivar
Sage Bolivar
Savanna Bolivar
Sydney Brouhard
Bela Cervantes
Briah Connors
Sadie Dahl
Evie Ferguson
Ashlyn Glase
Emma Greene
Audrey Greene
Katelynn Guenther
Alyssa Howlett
Gisselle Jimenez
Paige Masters
Claire McCord
Jayna Nakano
Ariana Orozco
Isabell Orozco
Madison Orozco
Cassandra Sanchez
Kailyn Sipp
Bryn Taylor
Abagail Vanleishout
Izzy Vigre
Violet Wesen
Hillary White

Superintendent

Christine Moloney

Principal
Bob Walters

Athletic Director
Jeff Johnson



